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Uy Foundation

We're on it together.

Constant Contact Survey Results
Survey Name: Stretching Area Survey
Response Status: Partial & Completed
Filter: None

Nov 04, 2009 5:02:37 PM

Of the current features listed below, choose the 3 that are most important to you:

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio

Meeting area with seating - 93 12.8 %

Drinking water fountains _ 552 76.3 %
Shade | 331 45.7%
Stretching bars _ 203 28.0 %
Cushioned stretching area - 107 14.7 %
- 406 56.1 %
I 375 51.8 %
Trail information kiosk - 85 11.7 %

Totals 723 100%

Easy access and parking

Safe, well-lit space
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Of the identified weaknesses listed below, choose the 3 that you consider most important to address:

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Dusty. Not enough | 386 53.3%
landscaping
Nearby road traffic _ 163 225%
Pedestrian/cyclist congestion _ 362 50.0 %
Water jugs and paper cups _ 186 25.7 %
Not enough seating - 93 12.8 %
No restrooms . ] 589 81.4 %
Inadequate stretching bars _ 150 20.7 %
No clearly defined lost and - 77 10.6 %
found

Totals 723 100%
Of the possible improvements listed below, choose the 3 that are most important to you:

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Permanent chilled water I 505 69.8 %
fountains
Additional seating I 101 13.9 %
Landscaping and native ] 386 53.3 %
plants
Restrooms | 604 83.5 %
Additional showers - 79 10.9 %
Additional/improved I 209 28.9 %
stetching bars
Mister cooling station _ 188 26.0 %

Totals 723 100%

Please share any additional thoughts or ideas about how the MoPac Trailhead can be improved.

291 Response(s)
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Please enter the information indicated below.

Answers Number of Response(s)
Email Address 524
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